

C- 1552/20 (R.a- 1558/20)

13.

14.10.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence B/C.

Accused on bail is present by filing hazira.

Witness is present but not examined.

Case is adjourned.

To 20.03.2023 for appearance of accused person and evidence B/C.

Sd/

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah

Sd/

SourabhNandi(JOCODE-WB01263)

Judicial Magistrate, Railway Court

Howrah