

14.

20.03.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused and evidence B/C.

Accd. Sanjay Mondal on court bail is present and files hazira.

Witness Manish Kumar is present and examined as PW1 full in chief and cross examination is declined B/C. Certain documents are exhibited like- seizure list and sign of PW1 on the same is marked as Exbt 1/PW1, signature of accused on S/L be marked as Exbt.1/2-PW1, Written information is marked as Exbt 2/PW1, Seized Journey cum reservation tickets be marked as MO I(series)/PW1, Signature of Pw1 on seized tickets be marked as M.O-I/1(series)/PW1, Signature of accused on seized tickets be marked as M.O I/2(series)/PW1, Seized blank requisition forms be marked as MO II(series)/PW1, Signature of Pw1 on seized forms be marked as M.O-II/1(series)/PW1, Signature of accused on seized tickets be marked as M.O II/2(series)/PW1 etc.

To 04.09.2023 for evidence B/C.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.

Sd/-

Sourabh Nandi(JOCODE WB01263)
Judicial magistrate, Railway Court
Howrah.