

C- 1552/20 (R.a- 1558/20)
CNR-WBHW050015582020

17.

24.06.2024

Accused on court bail is present by hazira.

No witness is present.

prayer for another date.

Ld.PP/E. Rly is found absent.

Case is adjourned.

To 21.08.2024 for appearance and evidence B/C.